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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНУХИНА Ел НОВ  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -2 16 3

БУЛУКОВА Веро МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ДУБРОВИНА Ел ПЕН  2  0  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екат НОВ  V  0  V  V  1  0 0.500 -2 13 5

СЕРДЕЧКИНА Е МОС  3  1  V  0  2  0 0.167 -12 10 6

КАНАРЕЕВА Ан АЛТ  1  0  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 14 4

ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕЧЕРСКАЯ Ека НОВ  0  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Мари МОС  V  2  2  V  V  3 0.500 5 19 4

ИЛЬИНА Екатери ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ЛЕВИНА Елизаве НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 4 18 3

ЯСТРЕБОВА Оль МОС  V  0  0  1  2  0 0.167 -14 7 6

ФОКИНА Виктор МОО  V  2  1  2  V  3 0.333 -2 16 5

ЖИМИНЮК Екат ПЕР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРЕОБРАЖЕНС МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ВОТИНОВА Елиз НОВ  0  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 -2 15 4

ЯШТЫНГИНА А САМ  0  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -21 3 7

ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 19 3

КАЛИНИНА Пол НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

АГИШЕВА Амин ПЕН  2  3  V  1  3  V 0.333 -1 17 5

ШАРОВА Мария МОО  1  2  V  2  2  1 0.167 -9 12 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИФОРОВА НОВ  0  1  2  V  0  2 0.167 -12 9 6

ДЕМБИЦКАЯ Ан МОС  V  3  V  V  1  2 0.500 5 18 3

ПИСКУНОВА Ел НИЖ  V  V  1  3  0  V 0.500 -2 16 4

КОВАЛЕВА Лид НОВ  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -2 15 5

УДДИН Карина МОС  1  0  V  2  1  0 0.167 -15 8 7

ШАПОШНИКОВ САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ИВЛИЕВА Дарья ПЕН  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 6 19 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЗУБ Мария МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ  1  0  2  1  V  V 0.333 -6 12 5

АГАПОВА Сераф САМ  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 3

КУЗОВАЯ Екатер МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ИВАНОВА Софь НОВ  2  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 4 19 4

ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ  3  1  2  0  1  V 0.167 -9 11 6

ЛЫСЕНКО Верон МОО  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛКОВА Екате МОС  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 7 18 3

КОБЯКОВА Диан НИЖ  3  1  2  V  V  1 0.333 -7 15 5

ВОСТРИКОВА А САР  0  V  0  V  0  0 0.333 -11 8 6

ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 2

АФРИКАНТОВА САМ  0  3  2  1  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

ОВСЯННИКОВА СПБ  0  3  V  0  V  0 0.333 -5 11 4

ПОПОВА Эвелин НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУНКИНА Ксени МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 22 2

ФОКИНА Ксения ПЕН  0  0  V  3  V  1 0.333 -7 12 4

ПЛУЖНИКОВА НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 1

БАБУШКИНА Ян МОС  0  3  0  3  V  1 0.167 -12 11 7

ФАХЕРЕТДИНО САМ  0  V  0  V  0  1 0.333 -13 9 5

АНТИПИНА Юл СПБ  2  0  2  3  V  2 0.167 -7 13 6

КАЛМЫКОВА Е НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТРЕЛКОВА Ан МОС  V  V  0  V  0  V 0.667 3 16 3

БЫДАНОВА Жан ПЕР  1  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 -1 15 4

ЖЕЛОНКИНА Кр НИЖ  1  2  0  2  2  2 0.000 -15 9 7

ПАСТУХОВА Ал МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

КРИЩУК Анаста САМ  2  2  V  0  0  0 0.167 -14 8 6

ПОМАЗКИНА Ол НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

ВОЛКОВА Мари ПЕН  1  0  V  1  V  1 0.333 -7 11 5

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРАНЦИШКО А МОС  2  3  2  0  V  1 0.167 -10 12 6

НИКОНОВА Ана НОВ  V  1  3  3  V  0 0.333 -5 15 4

СМИРНОВА Дар НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.667 3 17 3

МАКАРОВА Анн МОС  V  V  0  0  1  1 0.333 -11 10 5

КАРГАТОВА Вар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ФЕТУЛЛАЕВА З САМ  2  2  2  V  0  1 0.167 -10 11 7

ФИЛАТОВА Екат ПЕР  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 21 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕМЧЕНОК Сера НОВ  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 21 3

ШЕВЯКОВА Мар МОС  1  2  2  2  1  V 0.167 -9 12 6

АКУЛОВА Елиза ПЕР  V  V  1  3  1  V 0.500 0 17 5

ПАВЛОВА Варва НОВ  2  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 2 18 4

ОСИПОВА Верон МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 6 22 2

МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1

АРХИПОВА Евге НИЖ  1  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОВЕШНИКОВА НОВ  0  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 -1 16 4

ЛОМТЕВА Софи МОС  V  1  2  0  1  2 0.167 -10 10 7

ИНЖЕВАТОВА ПЕН  2  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 0 18 5

ПАВЛОВА Поли НОВ  1  V  1  V  2  2 0.333 -7 14 6

ТИМОШЕНКО В МОС  2  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 1 17 3

ДУГУШОВА Ксе САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 23 1

МАРТЫНЦЕВА НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 4 21 2

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 20 1

ЕЛЬСУКОВА Ека САР  1  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 -1 17 5

НИКОЛАЕВА Ви САМ  1  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 17 4

СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ  1  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7

ДАНИЛИНА Анн МОС  1  V  3  V  2  2 0.333 -4 16 6

ГОРДИЕНКО Ал ПЕН  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 3

ФАРАФОНТОВА НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 7 20 2

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУШНИКОВА М НОВ  V  1  1  V  1  3 0.333 -5 14 5

ДУБОВКИНА Ди САР  3  0  2  V  2  3 0.167 -7 14 6

МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

КУНГУРЦЕВА А НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека НИЖ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

САУНИНА Екате МОО  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 4 17 3

СЕРЕБРЕННИКО САМ  V  V  0  2  V  2 0.500 -2 16 4

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

КУВАРЗИНА Ека САМ  2  0  0  3  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ПОПУГАЕВА Ва САР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарь НОВ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 21 3

ГОСТЕВА Полин МОС  2  V  0  1  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4

СЁМИНА Мария ПЕН  0  V  0  1  2  3 0.167 -11 10 6

ЛАПЧЕНКО Елиз СПБ  3  V  3  2  1  V 0.333 -3 17 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПАСТУХОВА Ал МОС 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ПОПОВА Эвелин НОВ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ПРЕОБРАЖЕНС МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ШАПОШНИКОВ САМ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
6 БУЛУКОВА Веро МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
6 КАРГАТОВА Вар НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 КУЗОВАЯ Екатер МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 ИЛЬИНА Екатери ПЕН 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

10 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
11 ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
12 ПЛУЖНИКОВА НОВ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
13 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
13 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
15 ГУНКИНА Ксени МОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
16 ФИЛАТОВА Екат ПЕР 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
17 ЖИМИНЮК Екат ПЕР 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
17 ДУГУШОВА Ксе САМ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
19 ПОПУГАЕВА Ва САР 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
20 КУНГУРЦЕВА А НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
21 ПОМАЗКИНА Ол НОВ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
22 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
23 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
24 КАЛМЫКОВА Е НИЖ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
25 КАЛИНИНА Пол НОВ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
26 ОСИПОВА Верон МОС 0.833 6 22 квалифицирован
27 МАРТЫНЦЕВА НИЖ 0.833 4 21 квалифицирован
28 ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарь НОВ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
29 АГАПОВА Сераф САМ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
29 ФАРАФОНТОВА НИЖ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
31 ВОЛКОВА Екате МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
32 СЕМЧЕНОК Сера НОВ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
33 ГОРДИЕНКО Ал ПЕН 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
34 ИВЛИЕВА Дарья ПЕН 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
35 ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
36 ЛЕВИНА Елизаве НОВ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
37 САУНИНА Екате МОО 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
38 СМИРНОВА Дар НИЖ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
39 СТРЕЛКОВА Ан МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
40 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Мари МОС 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
41 ДЕМБИЦКАЯ Ан МОС 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
42 ИВАНОВА Софь НОВ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
43 ПАВЛОВА Варва НОВ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
44 ТИМОШЕНКО В МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
45 АКУЛОВА Елиза ПЕР 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
45 НИКОЛАЕВА Ви САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
47 ЕЛЬСУКОВА Ека САР 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
48 КОВЕШНИКОВА НОВ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
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49 БЫДАНОВА Жан ПЕР 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
50 ПИСКУНОВА Ел НИЖ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
50 СЕРЕБРЕННИКО САМ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
50 ЧЕРНУХИНА Ел НОВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
53 ВОТИНОВА Елиз НОВ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
53 КОВАЛЕВА Лид НОВ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
55 КАНАРЕЕВА Ан АЛТ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
56 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екат НОВ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
57 ГОСТЕВА Полин МОС 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
58 ИНЖЕВАТОВА ПЕН 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
59 АГИШЕВА Амин ПЕН 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
60 ФОКИНА Виктор МОО 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
61 ЛАПЧЕНКО Елиз СПБ 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
62 ДАНИЛИНА Анн МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
63 НИКОНОВА Ана НОВ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
64 ЛУШНИКОВА М НОВ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
65 ОВСЯННИКОВА СПБ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
66 ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
67 КОБЯКОВА Диан НИЖ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
68 ПАВЛОВА Поли НОВ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
69 ФОКИНА Ксения ПЕН 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
70 ВОЛКОВА Мари ПЕН 0.333 -7 11 выбывший
71 МАКАРОВА Анн МОС 0.333 -11 10 выбывший
72 ВОСТРИКОВА А САР 0.333 -11 8 выбывший
73 ФАХЕРЕТДИНО САМ 0.333 -13 9 выбывший
74 ДУБОВКИНА Ди САР 0.167 -7 14 выбывший
75 АНТИПИНА Юл СПБ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
76 ШЕВЯКОВА Мар МОС 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
76 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
78 ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
79 ФРАНЦИШКО А МОС 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
80 ФЕТУЛЛАЕВА З САМ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
81 ЛОМТЕВА Софи МОС 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
82 СЁМИНА Мария ПЕН 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
83 БАБУШКИНА Ян МОС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
84 СЕРДЕЧКИНА Е МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
85 НИКИФОРОВА НОВ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
86 КРИЩУК Анаста САМ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
87 ЯСТРЕБОВА Оль МОС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
88 УДДИН Карина МОС 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
89 ЖЕЛОНКИНА Кр НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
90 КУВАРЗИНА Ека САМ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
91 ДУБРОВИНА Ел ПЕН 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
91 АФРИКАНТОВА САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
93 АРХИПОВА Евге НИЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
93 СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
95 ПЕЧЕРСКАЯ Ека НОВ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
95 ЯШТЫНГИНА А САМ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
97 ЛЫСЕНКО Верон МОО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
98 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека НИЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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